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Name Position and organisation E-mail address 

Tom Steele Chair, Scottish Ambulance Service tomsteele@nhs.net 

Alan Bigham Programme Manager (Volunteering), Scottish Health Council alan.bigham@nhs.net 

Rob Coward Educational Projects Manager, NHS Education for Scotland rob.coward@nes.scot.nhs.uk 

Sandie Dickson Patient Focus Public Involvement Lead, The State Hospital sandiedickson@nhs.net 

Marion Findlay Director of Services, Volunteer Centre Edinburgh marion.findlay@volunteeredinburgh.org.uk 

Diane Lockhart Voluntary Services Manager, NHS Lothian diane.lockhart@luht.scot.nhs.uk 

Louise MacLennan Involving People & Equality & Diversity Lead, NHS National Services Scotland l.maclennan@nhs.net 

Tony McGowan HR Manager, Healthcare Improvement Scotland (HR Directors Nominee) anthonymcgowan@nhs.net 

Lee Shennan Person-Centred Care Policy Officer, Scottish Government lee.shennan@scotland.gsi.gov.uk 

Claire Stevens Chief Officer, Voluntary Health Scotland claire.stevens@vhscotland.org.uk 

Tom Wilson 
Community Nurse, Learning Disability & Branch Chair RCN Lanarkshire and 

State Hospital, Staff Chair HR Forum, NHS Lanarkshire 
thomas.wilson@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Margaret Young Services Manager, NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde margaret.young4@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


